
Friday 8th September —7.00pm:  Film Night—Alleluliah  £5 per 
person 

Monday 11th September—7.30pm: Art CraŌ and Flower        
FesƟval for 2024—planning meeƟng.  All welcome 

Sunday 17th September —10.00am : Thompson Run Fair—
Millennium Green 

Saturday 22nd September—7.00pm:  Quiz Night 

Saturday 14th October—7.30pm:  Race Night—a fun evening to 
include food. 

Friday 20th October—7.00:  Movie Night—The Unlikely           
Pilgrimage of Harold Fry  £5 per person  

Friday 10th November - 7.00pm:   Film Night—Oppenheimer  
£5 per person 

Saturday 18th November—7.00pm: German Themed Evening 
Meal 

Saturday 25th November- 5.30pm:   Book Sale 

Friday 1st December—6.00pm: Christmas Tree LighƟng—
beginning at St MarƟn’s Church 

Saturday 16th December—7.00pm:  Quiz Night 



Coffee Morning 

Every Tuesday       
10.00—12.00 

WI 

Second Tuesday  each 
month —7.30pm Dog Training 

Wednesdays and Fridays 

See website for classes 

SƟtchers 

Every Wednesday —
10.00am 

For more informaƟon please go to the website or contact us on  

Phone: 01953 488508     Email: info@thompsoncommunityhall.co.uk 

Wayland Quilters 

Second and fourth Tues-
day each month —7.00pm Ice Cream Thursday 

Every Thursday (term 
Ɵme) —3.00pm 

Tuesday Mornings during 
school holidays 


